

**TREC HOLDER: PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. UNIVERSAL MEMBER: PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE LTD. Head Office:** Room # 617 & 618, S.E. Building, Lahore. Tel: 042-36303876-78, 36316208 & 10 Fax: 042-36314253 Website: www.rahatonline.com

Dear Account Holder,

This is to inform you that Rahat Securities Limited is enhancing its vision towards betterment and for this reason we are enhancing our services.

We are now sending daily confirmation of your orders execution through regular mail and for this reason we will charge @ Rs. 75/= per mail. We weill debit your account with this amount after very regular mail

Just for your convenience Rahat Securities Limited now offering you another option that you provide us your correct email address in the area mentioned below with your signature and we will send your daily confirmation to your email without any charges.

Yours truly,

For and on Behalf of Rahat Securities Limited

had

**Ch Irshad Ahmed** 

If you want email confirmation, please fill this form and return to us within 3 days after receiving, else daily confirmation report will be send through regular mail to you.

To, Chief Executive Rahat Securities Limit S.E. Building, Lahore.			
Sir,			
I confirm that	is r	is my active email address and	
is my account with Rahat Securities Limited, please send my daily confirmation report on above mentioned email address.			
Thanking you,			
	(SIGNATURE)	(SIGNATURE)	